


GLS  LGE   BTL

8 12 36 

90 

8 12 36 

9 13 40 

9 13 40 

8.5 14 42 

8.5 14 42 

8 12 36 

56 

8 12 36 

9 15 42 

8.5 13 38 

9 15 42 

 Sparkling Wine

PROSECCO 
Antonio's (VN) - Orange, NSW

CHAMPAGNE  
G.H Mumm (NV) – Reims, France

White Wine
SEM SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Picker’s Hut (2022) - Victoria

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Giesen (2022) - Marlbourough, NZ

PINOT GRIGIO  
Montevento (2020) - Veneto, Italy

RIESLING  
Rescke (2021) – Limestone Coast, SA

CHARDONNAY  
Farrahs (2018) - VIC

MOSCATO
Signor Vino - Orange, NSW

Pink Wine
ROSE 
Queen of Hearts (2021) - McLaren Vale, SA

ROSE
Vallon Des Cigales (2020)– Provence, France

Red Wine
SHIRAZ
Farrah's (2018) - VIC

PINOT NOIR 
Sanziana (2019) - Romania

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
Farrah's (2018) - VIC

GSM - GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, MATARO 
Sieger Estate Frederick (2017) - Barossa, SA

8 12 36 



T
H

E
 H

E
N

R
Y

 B
IS

T
R

O

 $21

$20

$21

$19

$22

$22

$20

A modern twist on an 
old classic
In 1845, when Henry Wilson first purchased 100 acres of 
land here in Lawson and built the first ‘Blue Mountain Inn’,  
he probably didn’t realise he was putting The Blue Mountains 
on the map for all eternity. In honour of Mr Wilson, we’ve 
kept thing’s pretty traditional around here. Great company, 
classic food, warm friendly smiles and cold beer. 

The Henry, proudly Blue Mountains since 1845.

Cocktails
Salted Carmel Espresso Martini    
Salted Caramel Syrup, Vodka , Espresso, Coffee Liquer

Tommy's Margarita  
El Tequileno Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh lime,  & Agave

Blueberry Mojito  
White rum, mint leaves, lime juice, blueberries

Toasted Old Fashioned 
Rye Whisky, Bourbon Whisky, Ameretto served with orange peel

Campfire Martini
Vodka,White Chocolate Liquer, Butterscotch Schnapps served with  
a biscuit crumb rim & toasted marshmallow

Long Island Ice Tea
vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, cola

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth

Don't like what you see? We have all of the classics available - just ask the team

CARAFES       
Henry's Hard Lemonade
Elderflower Liquer, vodka, lemon juice, apple juice topped with soda

Paradise Punch
Vodka, Malibu rum, pineapple and cranberry juice

Sangria
Red wine, brandy, fruit, orange juice and lemonade

Pimms & Lemo
Pimms, lemonade & loads of fruit!

Made in the Blue Mountains 
Established       1845
286 Great Western Highway, Lawson 
henrybluemountains.com.au

ALL $35



6 

8

14 

Smalls
GARLIC BREAD (V)

turkish bread, garlic butter, parsley

CHEESEY GARLIC BREAD (V)

SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF)

coriander, chilli lime mayo

12 

12 

12 

16 

24 

26 

27 

VEGETABLE BHAJI (V)  
spiced indian vegetable balls with coriander 
and mint chutney

THAI FRIED CHICKEN BITES  
with Nam Jim sauce and shallots

HALLOUMI CHIPS 
deep fried halloumi with zaatar & harissa yoghurt

POUTINE
with crispy buttermilk chicken and  bacon w/ 
shallots and goats curd

PORK BELLY BITES
with sticky caramel & thai salad

LAMB SKEWERS with tzatziki

BEEF SAUSAGE ROLL
with homemade relish

Pasta
SPRING PEA RISSOTO (VO) 
with zucchini flowers, radish & spinach

BRAISED BEEF RAGU
with fettuccine, basil and Parmesan cheese

CREAMY WILD MUSHROOM 
with rigatoni, white wine, herbs, goats cheese, 
Truffle oil & Pannagranato 

26 

25 

27 

31 

28 

29 

25 

27 

27

33 

36 

+ 7

31 

Mains

GRILLED SAUSAGE 
with colcannon potato, onion gravy, grilled broccolini

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  
coleslaw & fries or mash with choice of sauce

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA  
schnitzel with shaved leg ham, tomato sugo,  
mozzarella, coleslaw & fries or mash

GRILLED TASMANIAN SALMON 
with green salad, chips and lemon

BARRAMUNDI FILLET
with cauliflower puree, grilled squid and tomato 
vinaigrette  

HALF ROAST CHICKEN
with peas, broad beans and kipfler potatoes

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD & CHIPS 
pub salad, tartare sauce & grilled lemon

THAI GREEN CURRY (VEGAN)
with green vegetables, tofu, and steamed rice   

VEGETABLE LASAGNE
with roast pumpkin, rocket, blue cheese served w/ 
sourdough 

RIVERINE RUMP STEAK 
RIVERINE PORTERHOUSE STEAK 
steaks come with herb butter, choice of pub salad  
or veg, fries or mash and sauce 

add garlic prawns to either steak 

GRILLED BARNSLEY LAMB CHOP
with salsa verde, fried potatoes, mixed greens, feta 
cheese & lemon 

10

12 

9

10

Sides

POTATO WEDGES

SHOESTRING FRIES & AIOLI (V, GF)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V, GF) 

chimmi churri & dukkah

PUB SIDE SALAD (VE, GF)

BROCCOLINI & CARROT (VE, GF) 

POTATO MASH (V) 8

Sauces

GRAVY (V) 1.5

MUSHROOM (V) 1.5

PEPPERCORN (V)  1.5

RED WINE JUS (VE,GF, DF) 1.5

CHIMMI CHURRI (VE,GF, DF)  1.5

Bowls

GOODNESS BOWL  (DF, VO) 25 

pickled beetroot with carrot hummous, crispy chickpea,            
beetroot falafel, brown lentils with Bharat, grilled broccolini,      
mint & pine nuts

BURRITO BOWL (VO - HALOUMI, GFO)  25 
chipotle chicken, spiced rice and black beans,  
iceberg lettuce, charred corn and peppers, sour cream, coriander, 
pico de gallo and tortilla chips

CAESAR SALAD 22 
with baby cos lettuce, crispy pancetta, cripsy bread, parmesan 
cheese, soft boiled egg & white anchovies

+3

22 

22 

20 

20 

add grilled chicken

Burgers

MOUNTAIN CHEESEBURGER 
beef brisket patty, bacon, american cheese,  
oak leaf lettuce, pickles, tomato, onion, special 
sauce,  seeded milk bun & shoestring fries  

FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER  
with swiss cheese, coleslaw, pickles, lettuce, burger 
sauce served on a milk bun  and shoestring fries 

add bacon for $2

QUINOA & VEGETABLE  BURGER (V)

w/ avo, kimchi, & kewpie served on a milk bun with 
shoestring fries

STEAK SANDWICH
Rump Steak, Sautéed onions & Capsicum,  BBQ 
sauce, provolone cheese, paprika mayo, rocket & 
tomato on toasted sourdough served w/ fries

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER   
cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,  
bbq sauce, mayo, turkish bun and shoestring fries

10

10 

10 

10 

10 

14 

14 

TUESDAY

Steak & Wine Day 
$18 sirloin steak
$6 House Red & White wines

WEDNESDAY

Burger & Beer Day 
$15 mountain burgers
$8 Mountain Culture Schooners

THURSDAY

Schnitty & Jug Day 
$15 schnitzels and $20 parmi’s,
$20 Carlton Draught Jugs

FRIDAY

Meat Raffles 
- 

from 6:30pm. All proceeds to a local  club

Cocktail Happy Hour 
7:30 — 9:30 pm.
$15 Tommy’s Margis & Espresso Martinis

SUNDAY

Sunday Roast 
$25 roast of the day, until sold out

22 

Kids

CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 
minced beef, veges, tomato sauce

GRILLED SAUSAGE 
with mash and veges

FISH & CHIPS 
with salad

CHICKEN NUGGETS  
with tomato sauce

ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDES SERVE OF ICE CREAM  

WITH CHOICE OF CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL,  

STRAWBERRY TOPPING & SPRINKLES 

Desserts

TIRAMISU
coffee flavoured sponge with marscapone cream & cacoa

FLOURLESS CHOC BROWNIE 
with raspberries & pistachios

PASSIONFRUIT & MANGO PARFAIT
with crumble topping

Cheese

SELECTION OF INTERNATIONAL CHEESES 
with lavoche biscuits, grilled bread, apple chutney, 
grapes           and dried apricot

What’s on @ The Henry

12 

14 

12 

12 

22 

14 




