(AWSOR HOTEL BLUE KOUNTAN

### Sparkling Wine

Sparking White	GLS	LGE	DTI
PROSECCO Antonio's (VN) - Orange, NSW	GLS 8	12	BTL 36
CHAMPAGNE G.H Mumm (NV) – Reims, France			90
White Wine			
SEM SAUVIGNON BLANC Picker's Hut (2022) - Victoria	8	12	36
SAUVIGNON BLANC Giesen (2022) - Marlbourough, NZ	9	13	40
PINOT GRIGIO Montevento (2020) - Veneto, Italy	9	13	40
RIESLING Rescke (2021) – Limestone Coast, SA	8.5	14	42
CHARDONNAY Farrahs (2018) - VIC	8.5	14	42
MOSCATO Signor Vino - Orange, NSW	8	12	36
Pink Wine			
ROSE Queen of Hearts (2021) - McLaren Vale, SA	8	12	36
ROSE Vallon Des Cigales (2020) – Provence, France			56
Red Wine			
SHIRAZ Farrah's (2018) - VIC	8	12	36
PINOT NOIR Sanziana (2019) - Romania	9	15	42
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Farrah's (2018) - VIC	8.5	13	38
GSM - GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, MATARO Sieger Estate Frederick (2017) - Barossa, SA	9	15	42

# THE HENRY

## BISTRO

## A modern twist on an old classic

In 1845, when Henry Wilson first purchased 100 acres of land here in Lawson and built the first 'Blue Mountain Inn', he probably didn't realise he was putting The Blue Mountains on the map for all eternity. In honour of Mr Wilson, we've kept thing's pretty traditional around here. Great company, classic food, warm friendly smiles and cold beer.

The Henry, proudly Blue Mountains since 1845.

### Cocktails

Salted Carmel Espresso Martini Salted Caramel Syrup, Vodka , Espresso, Coffee Liquer	\$2
<b>Tommy's Margarita</b> El Tequileno Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh lime, & Agave	\$20
Blueberry Mojito White rum, mint leaves, lime juice, blueberries	\$2
<b>Toasted Old Fashioned</b> Rye Whisky, Bourbon Whisky, Ameretto served with orange peel	\$1
Campfire Martini Vodka, White Chocolate Liquer, Butterscotch Schnapps served with a biscuit crumb rim & toasted marshmallow	\$22
<b>Long Island Ice Tea</b> vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, cola	\$22
Negroni Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth	\$20

### CARAFES ALL \$35

Don't like what you see? We have all of the classics available - just ask the team

### Henry's Hard Lemonade

Elderflower Liquer, vodka, lemon juice, apple juice topped with soda

### Paradise Punch

Vodka, Malibu rum, pineapple and cranberry juice

### Sangria

Red wine, brandy, fruit, orange juice and lemonade

### Pimms & Lemo

Pimms, lemonade & loads of fruit!

Made in the Blue Mountains
Established 1845
286 Great Western Highway, Lawson henrybluemountains.com.au

Smalls		Bowls	
GARLIC BREAD (v) turkish bread, garlic butter, parsley	6	GOODNESS BOWL (DF, VO) pickled beetroot with carrot hummous, crispy chickpea,	25
CHEESEY GARLIC BREAD (V)	8	beetroot falafel, brown lentils with Bharat, grilled broccolini, mint & pine nuts	
SALT & PEPPER SQUID (GF) coriander, chilli lime mayo	14	BURRITO BOWL (vo - HALOUMI, GFO) chipotle chicken, spiced rice and black beans, iceberg lettuce, charred corn and peppers, sour cream, cori	25
VEGETABLE BHAJI (v) spiced indian vegetable balls with coriander and mint chutney	12	pico de gallo and tortilla chips	
THAI FRIED CHICKEN BITES	12	CAESAR SALAD with baby cos lettuce, crispy pancetta, cripsy bread, parme cheese, soft boiled egg & white anchovies	22 san
with Nam Jim sauce and shallots		add grilled chicken	+3
HALLOUMI CHIPS deep fried halloumi with zaatar & harissa yoghurt	12	Duverence	
POUTINE with crispy buttermilk chicken and bacon w/ shallots and goats curd	16	Burgers	
PORK BELLY BITES with sticky caramel & thai salad	14	MOUNTAIN CHEESEBURGER beef brisket patty, bacon, american cheese, oak leaf lettuce, pickles, tomato, onion, special sauce, seeded milk bun & shoestring fries	22
LAMB SKEWERS with tzatziki	12	FRIED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER with swiss cheese, coleslaw, pickles, lettuce, burger	22
BEEF SAUSAGE ROLL with homemade relish	12	sauce served on a milk bun and shoestring fries	
		add bacon for \$2	
Pasta		QUINOA & VEGETABLE BURGER (V) w/ avo, kimchi, & kewpie served on a milk bun with	20
SPRING PEA RISSOTO (VO) with zucchini flowers, radish & spinach	24	shoestring fries  STEAK SANDWICH	
BRAISED BEEF RAGU with fettuccine, basil and Parmesan cheese	27	Rump Steak, Sautéed onions & Capsicum, BBQ sauce, provolone cheese, paprika mayo, rocket & tomato on toasted sourdough served w/ fries	22
CREAMY WILD MUSHROOM with rigatoni, white wine, herbs, goats cheese, Truffle oil & Pannagranato	26	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL BURGER cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, bbq sauce, mayo, turkish bun and shoestring fries	20

### Sauces Sides

POTATO WEDGES	12	GRAVY (V)	1.5
SHOESTRING FRIES & AIOLI (V, GF)	10	MUSHROOM (V)	1.5
SWEET POTATO FRIES (V, GF)	12	PEPPERCORN (V)	1.5
chimmi churri & dukkah		RED WINE JUS (VE,GF, DF)	1.5
PUB SIDE SALAD (VE, GF)	9	CHIMMI CHURRI (ve,gf, df)	1.5
BROCCOLINI & CARROT (VE, GF)	10		
POTATO MASH (V)	8		

### Mains

GRILLED SAUSAGE with colcannon potato, onion gravy, grilled broccolini	26	CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS
PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL coleslaw & fries or mash with choice of sauce	25	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE minced beef, veges, tomato sauce
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA schnitzel with shaved leg ham, tomato sugo,	27	GRILLED SAUSAGE with mash and veges
mozzarella, coleslaw & fries or mash		FISH & CHIPS with salad
GRILLED TASMANIAN SALMON with green salad, chips and lemon	31	CHICKEN NUGGETS
BARRAMUNDI FILLET with cauliflower puree, grilled squid and tomato	28	with tomato sauce  ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDES SERVE OF ICE CREAM
vinaigrette	29	WITH CHOICE OF CHOCOLATE, CARAMEL, STRAWBERRY TOPPING & SPRINKLES
HALF ROAST CHICKEN with peas, broad beans and kipfler potatoes	29	
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD & CHIPS pub salad, tartare sauce & grilled lemon	25	Desserts
THAI GREEN CURRY (VEGAN) with green vegetables, tofu, and steamed rice	27	TIRAMISU coffee flavoured sponge with marscapone cream & cacoa
VEGETABLE LASAGNE with roast pumpkin, rocket, blue cheese served w/ sourdough	27	FLOURLESS CHOC BROWNIE with raspberries & pistachios
RIVERINE RUMP STEAK RIVERINE PORTERHOUSE STEAK steaks come with herb butter, choice of pub salad	33 36	PASSIONFRUIT & MANGO PARFAIT with crumble topping
or veg, fries or mash and sauce add garlic prawns to either steak	. 7	Cheese
add garlic prawns to either steak	+7	
GRILLED BARNSLEY LAMB CHOP with salsa verde, fried potatoes, mixed greens, feta cheese & lemon	31	SELECTION OF INTERNATIONAL CHEESES with lavoche biscuits, grilled bread, apple chutney, grapes and dried apricot

Kids

10

10

10

10

10

14

14

22

### What's on @ The Henry

TUESDAY

Steak & Wine Day

\$18 sirloin steak \$6 House Red & White wines

WEDNESDAY

Burger & Beer Day

\$15 mountain burgers \$8 Mountain Culture Schooners THURSDAY

Schnitty & Jug Day \$15 schnitzels and \$20 parmi's,

\$20 Carlton Draught Jugs

FRIDAY

Meat Raffles

from 6:30pm. All proceeds to a local club

SUNDAY

Sunday Roast \$25 roast of the day, until sold out

Cocktail Happy Hour

7:30 — 9:30 pm.

\$15 Tommy's Margis & Espresso Martinis